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Bit holder
443
Art.No. 12180030
GTIN 4018754103867
Model 443
Label. 3/8 " Bit holder Hex drive 5/16 L.32mm

Features. e #c;5/16" inside hexagon

DIN 3126/1SO 1173 D 8

 internal hex drive with a collar-thrust spring
* bits are easy to insert, lock securely in position and can be removed just as easily

Advantages.

Sockets with hexagonal inserts 5/16"

Technical Attributes.

Internal hex drive (mm) D8 mm
Internal hex drive (inch) 5/16
Internal square drive (mm) C10 mm
Internal square drive (inch) 3/8"

d 16,5 mm
Length mm (L) 32 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

32

18

18

80

60

24

0.1152 dm3
12180030
0,170
0,000

0,002
4018754103867
GERMANY
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Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 5
Weight 399¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
12180030 443 3/8 " Bit holder Hex drive 5/16 L.32mm 4018754103867
GTIN-Code.
754710386 “
Accessories.
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12261010 12111030 12111020 12110020

QR fine-tooth flexible- QuickRelease ratchet, QR ratchet, fine-tooth QR ratchet
joint ratchet fine tooth

e S — s

12111010 12231011
Ratchet Fine-tooth ratchet
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